FULTONVALE ELEMENTARY JUNIOR HIGH

School Fee Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee

Fee Name / Description 2021-22 2020-21 Fee Category
Art 7 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
Art 8 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
Art 9 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 7 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 8 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 9 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Optional Course
CTF: Fashion Studies 7 S 16.50 [ S 15.75 Optional Course
CTF: Fashion Studies 8 S 16.50 | S 15.75 Optional Course
CTF: Fast & Convenient Foods 8 S 3350 | $ 31.50 Optional Course
CTF: Sew What? 9 S 63.00 | $ 60.00 Optional Course
CTF: Snacks and Appetizers 7 S 3350 | $ 31.50 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 8 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
Iron Chef 9 S 94.00 | S 88.00 Optional Course
Music and More 7 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
Badminton - Junior S 90.00 | S 90.00 Extracurricular
Badminton - Senior S 90.00 | S 90.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Boys Junior S 235.00 | S 235.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Boys Senior S 235.00 | S 235.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Girls Junior S 235.00 | S 235.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Girls Senior S 235.00 | S 235.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Elementary S 24.00 | § 24.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Junior High S 15.00 | S 15.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Junior High Zones S 5.00 | S 5.00 Extracurricular
Elementary Badminton Tournament S 5.00 | S 5.00 Extracurricular
Elementary Basketball Tournament S 5.00| S 5.00 Extracurricular
Elementary EIPS Invitational Relay S 5.00 | S 5.00 Extracurricular
Elementary Indoor Relay Team S 4.00 (S 4.00 Extracurricular
Elementary Volleyball Tournament S 5.00 | S 5.00 Extracurricular
Track & Field S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Boys Junior S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Boys Senior S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Girls Junior S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Girls Senior S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Animal Rescue 7 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Activity Fees
Animal Rescue 8 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Animal Rescue 9 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Environmental Outdoor Education 7 Field Trips S 100.00 | S 100.00 Activity Fees
Environmental Outdoor Education 8 Field Trips S 165.00 | S 165.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Fun Day Galaxyland S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - ECS S 65.00 | $ 65.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 1 S 55.00 | $ 55.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 2 S 55.00 | $ 55.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 3 S 60.00 | $ 60.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 4 S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 4 Inquiry School S 50.00 | S 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 5 S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 6 S 55.00 | $ 55.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 7 S 42.00 | S 42.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 8 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr9 S 60.00 | $ 60.00 Activity Fees
French 7 Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
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French 8 Field Trip S 30.00 | § 30.00 Activity Fees
French 9 Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
Recreational Fitness 8 Field Trips S 105.00 | S 105.00 Activity Fees
Recreational Fitness 9 Field Trips S 105.00 | S 105.00 Activity Fees
Ski Trip - Rabbit Hill Pkg A or D (3 trips) S 45.00 | $ 45.00 Activity Fees
Ski Trip - Rabbit Hill Pkg B (3 Trips) S 28.00 | S 28.00 Activity Fees
Ski Trip - Rabbit Hill Pkg C (3 trips) S 500 |$ 5.00 Activity Fees
Swimming - Gr 1-3 S 80.00 | S 80.00 Activity Fees
Winspear - Edmonton Symphony Orchestra S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Activity Fees
WISEST Conference S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees
Young Authors Conference S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
Young Scientists Conference S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees
Noon Supervision - ECS S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities
Noon Supervision - Single S 100.00 | $ 100.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities




